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pos. name club nation born M/F rnkC

U20 (1997 ­ 2010) Epee female 10.09.2016 10:00

1 FOGDE Julia EM FIN 2000 F

2 JAAKKOLA Outi EM FIN 2001 F

3 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM FIN 2001 F

4 SUNDQUIST Linn EM FIN 1998 F

5 TAURIAINEN Sofia EM FIN 1997 F

6 EARL Emilie HABDA FIN 1997 F

7 SALMINEN Sara HABDA FIN 1997 F

8 EKBLOM Ellen HFM FIN 1999 F

9 MALMBERG Vilma HFM FIN 2002 F

10 PELTONEN Anna HFM FIN 1999 F

11 PÖYSTI Laura HFM FIN 2002 F

12 VUORINEN Anna HFM FIN 1998 F

13 NIVALAINEN Pinja Hyv5ott FIN 1998 F

14 DI DIO RUSSO Camilla KAVE ITA 1999 F

15 TERHO Liisa KAVE FIN 2002 F

16 TERHO Maija KAVE FIN 1997 F

17 HAAVISTO Alma KyIF/UR33 FIN 2000 F

18 JÄMSEN Milla MM FIN 1998 F

19 MIKKILÄ Inka TMÅF FIN 1998 F

U17 (2000 ­ 2010) Epee female 11.09.2016 10:00

1 DENISTSIK Marianna Pohjakotkas EST 2003 F

2 TRUUSE Gabriela Pohjakotkas EST 2004 F

3 FOGDE Julia EM FIN 2000 F

4 JAAKKOLA Outi EM FIN 2001 F

5 KARKOLA Kassandra EM FIN 2001 F

6 SAAVALAINEN Hannah EM FIN 2001 F

7 SAHLA Erika EM FIN 2002 F

8 SOHLBERG Oona EM FIN 2002 F
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9 MALMBERG Vilma HFM FIN 2002 F

10 PÖYSTI Laura HFM FIN 2002 F

11 TERHO Liisa KAVE FIN 2002 F

12 DAVIS­KERPPOLA Elena KyIF/UR33 FIN 2002 F

13 HAAVISTO Alma KyIF/UR33 FIN 2000 F

14 KAAJA Sini­Helmi MM FIN 2001 F

15 OITOLA Susanna PM­BF FIN 2002 F

16 IVANOVA Maria Start St Petersburg RUS 2000 F

U14 (2003 ­ 2010) Epee female 10.09.2016 14:00

1 DENISTSIK Marianna Pohjakotkas EST 2003 F

2 TRUUSE Gabriela Pohjakotkas EST 2004 F

3 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 2005 F

4 TOIVO Helmiina HFM FIN 2003 F

5 KOLLANUS Suvituuli KAVE FIN 2004 F

6 LÄHTEENMÄKI Kerttu KAVE FIN 2003 F

7 GEUST Ingrid KyIF/UR33 FIN 2003 F

8 SAIKKO Pinja SASÄ FIN 2004 F

9 AKSIUTINA Aleksandra FORT FC St.
Petersburg

RUS 2004 F

10 CHERENKOVA Kira FORT FC St.
Petersburg

RUS 2003 F

11 PISAREVA Elizaveta FORT FC St.
Petersburg

RUS 2005 F

U20 (1997 ­ 2010) Epee male 10.09.2016 10:00

1 PAHKALA Pyry KyIF/UR33 FIN 2002 M

2 PANELIUS Rufus EM FIN 1997 M

3 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 2002 M

4 SAAVALAINEN Ellis EM FIN 1998 M

5 SAVELAINEN Joonas EM FIN 1999 M

6 TAURIAINEN Topias EM FIN 1999 M

7 TIHANE Jüri EM FIN 1999 M
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8 HEINÄMAA Akseli HABDA FIN 2002 M

9 ISOKANGAS Ali HFM FIN 2002 M

10 JUTILA Julius HFM FIN 2001 M

11 KOCK Joachim HFM FIN 1998 M

12 PAAVOLAINEN Väinö HFM FIN 1999 M

13 SKOGSTER Amos HFM FIN 2000 M

14 SKOGSTER Moritz HFM FIN 1999 M

15 AIRAS Jesse Hyv5ott FIN 1998 M

16 MALINEN Miku Hyv5ott FIN 1998 M

17 KALLIO Matias KAVE FIN 2001 M

18 KOLLANUS Ilmari KAVE FIN 2001 M

19 PANULA­ONTTO Jimi KK FIN 2001 M

20 AROLA Joni KUMI FIN 1999 M

21 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM­BF FIN 1999 M

22 STENVALL Rurik PM­BF FIN 2000 M

23 KILJANDER Oskar TMÅF FIN 1999 M

24 LIPSANEN Tommi TMÅF FIN 1999 M

25 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN 2001 M

26 OLEYNIK Philipp EM RUS 2000 M

U17 (2000 ­ 2010) Epee male 11.09.2016 10:00

1 LINNAMAGI Georg Tallinna Mook EST 2000 M

2 SALM Markus Tallinna Mook EST 2004 M

3 PAHKALA Pyry KyIF/UR33 FIN 2002 M

4 PIRHONEN Petri EM FIN 2002 M

5 LOHIKOSKI Urho ERÄ FIN 2001 M

6 PALO Santeri ERÄ FIN 2001 M

7 EARL Jack HABDA FIN 2000 M

8 AHOKAS Aleksi HFM FIN 2000 M

9 AHOKAS Ville HFM FIN 2000 M

10 HEINÄMAA Akseli HABDA FIN 2002 M
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11 ISOKANGAS Ali HFM FIN 2002 M

12 JUTILA Julius HFM FIN 2001 M

13 SKOGSTER Amos HFM FIN 2000 M

14 KARLSSON Neo HN5ott FIN 2004 M

15 JUSSILA Johannes Hyv5ott FIN 2001 M

16 KURRI Joona Hyv5ott FIN 2001 M

17 VIRTA Eerik Hyv5ott FIN 2002 M

18 KALLIO Matias KAVE FIN 2001 M

19 KOLLANUS Ilmari KAVE FIN 2001 M

20 YRJÖLÄ Otto KAVE FIN 2000 M

21 PANULA­ONTTO Jimi KK FIN 2001 M

22 KOJO Ville­Valtteri PM­BF FIN 2002 M

23 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM­BF FIN 2003 M

24 STENVALL Rurik PM­BF FIN 2000 M

25 OJALA Tuomas TMÅF FIN 2001 M

26 PÖSÖ Benjamin TMÅF FIN 2001 M

27 OLEYNIK Philipp EM RUS 2000 M

28 KAZMIN Michail Start St. Petersburg RUS 2003 M

U14 (2003 ­ 2010) Epee male 10.09.2016 14:00

1 SALM Markus Tallinna Mook EST 2004 M

2 AFANASSIEV Nikita EM FIN 2003 M

3 HASU Jere EM FIN 2004 M

4 KUHTA Marko EM FIN 2003 M

5 NYKÄNEN Paul­Henrik EM FIN 2003 M

6 PAHKALA Peik KyIF/UR33 FIN 2005 M

7 RANTANEN Joona EM FIN 2003 M

8 TUOMINEN Joona EM FIN 2003 M

9 CLEVELAND Gustav HFM FIN 2004 M

10 HAVERI Juho HFM FIN 2003 M

11 PALO Niilo HFM FIN 2003 M
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12 RAOULT Rafael HFM FIN 2003 M

13 RAOULT Tristan HFM FIN 2003 M

14 SANI Ville HFM FIN 2003 M

15 SILVOLA Jesse HFM FIN 2003 M

16 KARLSSON Neo HN5ott FIN 2004 M

17 AROLA Onni Hyv5ott FIN 2003 M

18 SULONEN Nestori KAVE FIN 2004 M

19 AALTONEN Veeti PM­BF FIN 2004 M

20 HÖSTMAN Sakari PM­BF FIN 2004 M

21 KYKKÄNEN Robert PM­BF FIN 2003 M

22 ZILLIACUS Max PM­BF FIN 2003 M

23 RISSANEN Aapo POM FIN 2003 M

24 TARKIAINEN Akusti SASÄ FIN 2004 M

25 TUMAKOV Arseny EM RUS 2004 M

26 KRIKUNOV Oleg FORT FC St.
Petersburg

RUS 2004 M

27 PISAREV Fedor FORT FC St.
Petersburg

RUS 2005 M

28 KAZMIN Michail Start St. Petersburg RUS 2003 M

29 KOBETS Sergei Start St. Petersburg RUS 2005 M

30 MARKOV­BUTYRSKII
Aleksei

Start St. Petersburg RUS 2005 M

U12 (2005 ­ 2010) Epee open 11.09.2016 14:00

1 PAHKALA Peik KyIF/UR33 FIN 2005 M

2 PALLASVESA Inka EM FIN 2005 F

3 THODÉN Tobias EM FIN 2006 M

4 NISKALA Eelis HABDA FIN 2005 M

5 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 2007 M

6 KOVALEV Dennis HFM FIN 2006 M

7 LYYTINEN Eelis HFM FIN 2005 M

8 VARJAKAIS Mark HFM FIN 2006 M
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9 HEINO Erkka KAVE FIN 2005 M

10 SARASTE Onni KAVE FIN 2005 M

11 HOFFREN Helmi PM­BF FIN 2005 F

12 KILJANDER Joel TMÅF FIN 2005 M

13 MARKKULA Henri TMÅF FIN 2005 M

14 PYYSALO Jussi TMÅF FIN 2006 M

15 PISAREV Fedor FORT FC St.
Petersburg

RUS 2005 M

16 PISAREVA Elizaveta FORT FC St.
Petersburg

RUS 2005 F

17 KOBETS Sergei Start St. Petersburg RUS 2005 M

18 MARKOV­BUTYRSKII
Aleksei

Start St. Petersburg RUS 2005 M

19 MARKOV­BUTYRSKII
Maksim

Start St. Petersburg RUS 2007 M

U10 (2007 ­ 2010) Epee open 11.09.2016 10:00

1 JÄRVI Kerkko HFM FIN 2007 M

2 JUTILA Minerva HFM FIN 2007 F

3 DUDARKAEVA Karina FORT FC St.
Petersburg

RUS 2009 F

4 MARKOV­BUTYRSKII
Maksim

Start St. Petersburg RUS 2007 M

Referees:

1 JUSLIN Henry PM­BF FIN L sa/su SR

2 TERHO Markku KAVE FIN D su

3 ALANNE Anssi PM­BF FIN D sa/su SR Ep

4 FOGDE Harri EM FIN D sa/su Ep

5 HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni PM­BF FIN L su CR Ep

6 KESKINIVA Arto PM­BF FIN L sa/su SR Ep

7 KIVIRINTA Toivo PM­BF FIN sa/su CR Ep

8 KORHONEN Jonni SASÄ FIN L sa/su Ep

9 LINDROOS Hilding HFM FIN Ca/Ca sa/su CR Ep

10 MUSTONEN Terho EM FIN D sa/su Ep
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11 NYKÄNEN Fred EM FIN L sa Ep

12 PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani HFM FIN L sa/su CR Ep

13 PIRHONEN Mika EM FIN sa/su Ep

14 PRUGINIC Dimitar EM FIN Ca sa/su Ep

15 PURANEN Kimmo EM FIN B sa/su Ep

16 SUNDQVIST Hans EM FIN sa Ep

17 TAURIAINEN Simo EM FIN sa Ep

18 THODEN Kaisa EM FIN su Ep

19 VUORINEN Juha HFM FIN D sa CR Ep

days:

saturday: 16 sunday: 15

Epee: 17
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